
2023-2024 YGK Annual Event Schedule
2023年度　YGK年間行事予定

※ Thu, April 6
4月6日（木）

Opening Ceremony
2023年度入園・進級式

※ Tue, April 11
4月11日（火）

Kitten: Parents’ Orientation 13:30-14:15 at YMCA Chapel
キテンクラス：保護者オリエンテーション13:30-14:15於;チャペル

※ Tue, April 12
4月12日（火）

Cub: Parents’ Orientation 13:30-14:15 at YMCA Chapel
カブクラス：保護者オリエンテーション13:30-14:15於;チャペル

※ Mon, April 17
4月17日（月）

Puppy: Parents’ Orientation 13:30-14:15 at YMCA Chapel
パピークラス：保護者オリエンテーション 16:00-17:00於;チャペル

☆ Mon, May 15 - Fri, May 19
5月15日（月）～19日（金）

Cub Class's Parents’ Participation Week *Except Wed, May 17
カブクラス：保育参加週 *5月17日（水）を除く

☆ Mon, May 22 - Fri, May 26
5月22日（月）～26日（金）

Kitten Class's Parents’ Participation Week *Except Wed, May 24
キテンクラス：保育参加週 *5月24日（水）を除く

☆ Tue, May 23
5月23日（火）

Mini Concert at the YMCA Chapel　　 13:50-14:30
ミニコンサート於；YMCAチャペル　13:50-14:30

※ Wed, May 31
5月31日（水）

Family Picnic at Negishi Forest Park
ファミリーピクニック於；根岸森林公園

Wed, June 14　　
6月14日（水）

Zoo Excursion
動物園遠足

※ Mon, June 19
6月19日（月）

Kitten: Parent-Teacher Conference (Individual; no class)
キテンクラス：個人面談（クラスなし）

※ Wed, June 21
6月21日（水）

Puppy: Parent-Teacher Conference (Individual; no class)
パピークラス：個人面談（クラスなし）

※ Fri, June 23
6月23日（金）

Cub: Parent-Teacher Conference (Individual; no class)
カブクラス：個人面談（クラスなし）

※ Wed, July 5
7月5日（水）

Puppy Class’s Parents’ Day
パピークラス保育参加日

☆ Fri, July 14
7月14日（金）

Operetta　　　　　　10:30-12:00
オペレッタ　　　　　10:30-12:00

Tue, July 18 - Fri, August 4
7月18日（火）～8月4日（金）

Summer School (Optional)
夏季保育（希望者のみ）

Thu, Sep. 7 – Fri, Sep. 8
9月7日（木）～9月8日（金）

Cub: Sleepover at Fujisan YMCA
カブクラス：お泊り保育（富士山YMCA）

※ Sun, October 29
10月29日（日）

Sports Day 9:30-12:00　at YMCA gymnasium
運動会　　 9:30-12:00 於; YMCA体育館

Wed, November 15
11月15日（水）

Excursion（Undecided）
秋の遠足（予定）

Tue, November 23
11月23日（祝・火）

YMCA Welcome Fiesta
ウェルカムフェスタ（全館事業）

☆ Thu, December 21
12月21日（木）

Christmas Concert　　　10:00-11:00
クリスマスコンサート 　10:00-11:00

Mon, January 15, 22 and 29
1月15、22、29日（月）

Talent Show Month
タレントショー月間

☆ Fri, January 19
1月19日（金）

Puppy: Parents’ Day
パピークラス：保育参加日

☆ Mon, January 22 - Fri, January 26
1月22日（月）～26日（金）

Kitten: Parents’ Participation Week
キテンクラス：保育参加週

※ Mon, February 5
2月5日（月）

Cub: Parent-Teacher conference (Individual; no class)
カブクラス：個人面談（クラスなし）

※ Wed, February 7
2月7日（水）

Puppy : Parent-Teacher conference (Individual; no class)
パピークラス：個人面談（クラスなし）

※ Fri, February 9
2月9日（金）

Kitten: Parent-Teacher conference (Individual; no class)
キテンクラス：個人面談（クラスなし）

☆ Mon, February 26
2月26日（月）

Cub: Parents’ Participation Day
カブクラス：保育参加日

※　Compulsory for parents to attend. 出来る限りご出席ください。
☆　Parents are welcome to join.　ご家族の方にもご参加いただけるイベントです。
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Wed, March 13
3月13日（水）

Farewell Party
さよならパーティー

☆ Fri, March 15
3月15日（金）

Puppy & Kitten: Closing Ceremony 14:10
パピー、キテンクラス：修了式 14:10

※ Sun, March 17
3月17日（日）

Graduation Ceremony
卒園式

Mon, March 18 – Fri, March 22
3月18日（月）～22日（金）

Spring School (Optional)
春季保育（希望者のみ）

※　Compulsory for parents to attend. 出来る限りご出席ください。
☆　Parents are welcome to join.　ご家族の方にもご参加いただけるイベントです。


